
ZIS Ramadhan Program (1445) / March - April (2024)

March / April
Ramazan/ 
Shawwal

Imsaak   
(AM)

Fajr       
(AM)

Maghrib 
(PM)

1 Tue, Mar 12, 24 1 5:44 5:54 7:14
2 Wed, Mar 13, 24 2 5:43 5:53 7:15
3 Thu, Mar 14, 24 3 5:41 5:51 7:15 Muntazir Mehdi Speech
4 Fri, Mar 15, 24 4 5:40 5:50 7:16 Muntazir Mehdi Majlis Majlis-e-Eisal-e-Sawab
5 Sat, Mar 16, 24 5 5:39 5:49 7:17 Muntazir Mehdi Majlis Majlis-e-Eisal-e-Sawab
6 Sun, Mar 17, 24 6 5:37 5:47 7:18 Muntazir Mehdi Speech
7 Mon, Mar 18, 24 7 5:36 5:46 7:19
8 Tue, Mar 19, 24 8 5:34 5:44 7:19
9 Wed, Mar 20, 24 9 5:33 5:43 7:20

10 Thu, Mar 21, 24 10 5:31 5:41 7:21 Muntazir Mehdi Majlis Wafat-e-Bibi Khadija (SA)
11 Fri, Mar 22, 24 11 5:30 5:40 7:22 Muntazir Mehdi Speech
12 Sat, Mar 23, 24 12 5:28 5:38 7:22 Muntazir Mehdi Speech
13 Sun, Mar 24, 24 13 5:27 5:37 7:23 Muntazir Mehdi Speech

14
Mon, Mar 25, 24 14

5:25 5:35 7:24
Syed Hasan Rizvi Jashn Wiladat-e-Imam-Hasan (AS)

15 Tue, Mar 26, 24 15 5:24 5:34 7:25 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
16 Wed, Mar 27, 24 16 5:22 5:32 7:26 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
17 Thu, Mar 28, 24 17 5:21 5:31 7:26 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech

18

Fri, Mar 29, 24 18
5:19 5:29 7:27

Syed Hasan Rizvi Majlis / Amaal Shab-e-Qadr / Shab-e-Zarbat 
Amir-ul-Momineen  Moula Ali 
(AS)

19
Sat, Mar 30, 24 19

5:18 5:28 7:28
Syed Hasan Rizvi Majlis Roz-e-Zarbat Amir-ul-

Momineen  Moula Ali (AS)

20

Sun, Mar 31, 24 20

5:16 5:26 7:29

Syed Hasan Rizvi Majlis / Amaal Shab-e-Qadr / Shab-e-
Shahadat Amir-ul-Momineen 
Moula Ali (AS), Shabih-e-
Taboot

21
Mon, Apr 01, 24 21

5:15 5:25 7:29
Syed Hasan Rizvi Majlis Roz-e-Shahadat Amir-ul-

Momineen  Moula Ali (AS)

22
Tue, Apr 02, 24 22

5:13 5:23 7:30
Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech / 

Amaal
Shab-e-Qadr

23 Wed, Apr 03, 24 23 5:12 5:22 7:31 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
24 Thu, Apr 04, 24 24 5:10 5:20 7:32 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
25 Fri, Apr 05, 24 25 5:09 5:19 7:32 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
26 Sat, Apr 06, 24 26 5:07 5:17 7:33 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
27 Sun, Apr 07, 24 27 5:06 5:16 7:34 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
28 Mon, Apr 08, 24 28 5:04 5:14 7:35 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
29 Tue, Apr 09, 24 29 5:03 5:13 7:35 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
30 Wed, Apr 10, 24 30 5:01 5:11 7:36 Syed Hasan Rizvi Speech
31 Thu, Apr 11, 24 1 5:00 5:10 7:37 Syed Hasan Rizvi Namaz-e-Eid Eid-ul-Fitr

575 North Town Avenue Pomona, CA 91767. Tel: 909-766-2410, www.zainabia-la.org

Speaker Program Event

Guest Speakers: Ayatollah Syed Muntazir Mehdi Rizvi (Urdu) and Maulana Syed Hasan Rizvi (English)
All Dates are subject to sighting of the Moon | Programs start with Namaz-e-Maghribain, Iftar Dinner, Tilawat-e-Quran / Dua-e-Iftitah followed by 

Speech

Date Prayer


